Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.11
2:16.24
2:16.24
2:16.69
2:16.98
2:18.90
2:18.96
2:18.96
2:19.06
2:19.69
2:29.28
2:39.40
2:40.73
2:41.27
2:41.45
2:42.50
2:43.13
2:43.92
2:46.28
2:53.38
3:11.86
3:15.23
3:28.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
466
466
461
458
439
439
439
438
432
354
291
283
280

271
267
256
226
166
158
129

WA Pts

Round

m I I I I I

Round

Date

02/12/16
06/07/19
10/07/19
13/11/16
15/10/16
06/07/19
06/07/19
10/07/19
12/03/16
02/12/16
17/10/14
10/11/13
09/03/13
16/11/12
24/11113
08/11/13
24/11112
23/11112
27/09/13
18/11/11
06/12/09
12/11/10
01/11/09

Date

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Ryde Club Championships 2016

Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Portsmouth Northsea

Meet

Venue

Swansea
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Biggleswade
Swansea
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
West Wight
Nuneaton
Seaclose
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Ryde SC 2

2

2

2
Ryde SC 4
Co Norwich 2

2

2
West Wight 2
Ryde SC 2

4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.24
2:18.96
2:16.24
2:18.96
2:18.90
2:14.11
2:19.69
2:16.69
2:16.98
2:19.06
2:29.28
2:41.45
2:39.40
2:42.50
2:46.28
2:40.73
2:43.13
2:43.92
2:41.27
2:53.38
3:15.23
3:11.86
3:28.58

Copyright 2024

439
466
439
439
488
432
461
458
438
354
280
291

256
283
271
267
280
226
158
166
129

I

I T T T

10/07/19
10/07/19
06/07/19
06/07/19
06/07/19
02/12/16
02/12/16
13/11/16
15/10/16
12/03/16
17/10/14
24/11113
10/11/13
08/11/13
27/09/13
09/03/13
24/11112
23/11112
16/11/12
18/11/11
12/11/10
06/12/09
01/11/09

Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Ryde Club Championships 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea

Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Swansea
Swansea
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Biggleswade
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Nuneaton
Seaclose
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Portsmouth
Waterlooville

Portsmouth

Co Norwich
Ryde SC
Ryde SC

Ryde SC

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



