Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (764052) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:16.24 4 2:16.24 4 2:16.69 4	488 466 466 461 458	F F H	02/12/16 06/07/19 10/07/19 13/11/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships Natwest International Island Games XVIII Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Swansea Gibraltar	Ryde SC	2
2:16.24 4 2:16.69 4	466 461	F H	10/07/19		Gibraltar		2
2:16.69 4	461	Н		Natwest International Island Games XVIII			_
			13/11/16		Gibraltar		2
	458		13/11/10	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:16.98 4		Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
2:18.90 4	439	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar	Co Norwich	2
2:18.96 4	439	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:18.96 4	439	Н	10/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:19.06 4	438	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	West Wight	2
2:19.69 4	432	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Ryde SC	2
2:29.28 3	354		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
2:39.40 2	291		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:40.73 2	283		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
2:41.27 2	280	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
2:41.45 2	280		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:42.50 2	274		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:43.13 2	271		24/11/12	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	West Wight	2
2:43.92 2	267	F	23/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	West Wight	4
2:46.28 2	256		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:53.38 2	226	F	18/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:11.86 1	166	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
3:15.23 1	158		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
3:28.58 1	129	Н	01/11/09	Portsmouth Northsea	Portsmouth	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24					Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:16.24	466	F	10/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:18.96	439	Н	10/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:16.24	466	F	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:18.96	439	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
2:18.90	439	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar	Co Norwich	2
2:14.11	488	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Ryde SC	2
2:19.69	432	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Ryde SC	2
2:16.69	461	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:16.98	458	Н	15/10/16	Ryde Club Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Ryde SC	4
2:19.06	438	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	West Wight	2
2:29.28	354		17/10/14	Isle of Wight Distance Championships 2014	Isle of Wight		4
2:41.45	280		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:39.40	291		10/11/13	Hamble Aquatics Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:42.50	274		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:46.28	256		27/09/13	West Wight SC IOW Distance Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:40.73	283		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
2:43.13	271		24/11/12	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	West Wight	2
2:43.92	267	F	23/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	West Wight	4
2:41.27	280	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
2:53.38	226	F	18/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
3:15.23	158		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	West Wight	4
3:11.86	166	Н	06/12/09	H&W Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
3:28.58	129	Н	01/11/09	Portsmouth Northsea	Portsmouth	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS